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Separation Requirements 
Type 

Medical Marijuana Dispensary & Dual 

License Facility 

Off-Site Marijuana Cultivation Facility 

Off-Site Infusion Facility 

Community Residence, Correctional 

Transitional Housing, Social Service 

Facilitv 

Churches (RS, RM, DR, T3N, T4N, 

T5N Districts) 

Public Parks in LI, GI Districts 

Libraries 

Schools 

Day Care / Pre-Schools 

Public Parks NOT in LI, GI Districts 

HOA-maintained open spaces NOT in 

LI, GI Districts 

FacilityType 

[½] Dispensary (only)

C] Cultivation (only)

Distance 

5,280' 

2,400' 

2,400' 

1,200' 

1,200' 

1,200' 

1,200' 

500' 

500' 

500' 

0 

liJ 

Cultivation/ Infusion

Dispensary/ Cultivation/
Infusion

❖ Qualified Marijuana Facility

Zoning 

LI 

1111 GI 

c::::J Mesa Planning Area

r.:::) City Limits 

� Industrial Areas of Greater
than 80 acres 

Separation Buffers 
(no new dispensaries allowed 
in these areas) 

THIS LOCATION IS WITHIN 

MARICOPA COUNTY JURISDICTION 

THIS LOCATION IS WITHIN 

CITY OF TEMPE JURISDICTION 

City of Mesa Data Disclaimer - Restrictions ft Protections: 
The City of Mesa makes no claims concerning the accuracy of the data provided nor assumes 
any liability resulting from the use of the information herein. 
The data provided is the property of the City of Mesa and is not to be distributed in any form 
nor used in any manner not authorized by the City of Mesa in writing. 
COPYRIGHT© 1988, 2022 CITY OF MESA, ARIZONA 
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THIS LOCATION IS WITHIN 

TOWN OF GILBERT JURISDICTION 
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THOMAS RD

MCDOWELL RD
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THIS LOCATION IS WITHIN 

APACHE JUNCTION JURISDICTION 

BASELINE RD

GUADALUPE RD

ELLIOT RD

WARNER RD

RAY RD

WILLIAMS FIELD RD

PECOS RD

GERMANN RD
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